476
459

OR CR BIB
1 1 462
2 2 140
3 1 465
4 3 484
Wetsuit

OR CR BIB
1 1 467
2 2 431
OR CR BIB
1 1 479
2 1 469
3 2 471
4 3 477
5 1 475
6 2 457
7 1 486
8 4 483
9 1 460
10 3 485
Wetsuit

OR CR BIB
1 1 474
2 1 473
3 1 468
4 1 458
5 1 463
6 2 472
7 3

8 1

OR CR BIB
1 1 482
2 1 481
3 1 478

Wetsuit

ATHLET

Kexidng BaoiAng
KEXIAHXZ MA=IMOX
Pallidou Magda
Kwrtoidng lwdvvng

ATHLET

KaAdynpog Anpntpng
Kechidis Theodosios

ATHLET

Kouveli Vicky Vassiliki
'kavoupng MNwpyog
Manasakis Giannis
Karteris Apostolos
MaAiykoudng BaoiAeiog
BAdxog NikdAaog
Bakrinioti Maria
MixaAdtrouhog AnpnTeng
IATPIAQY Rabea
Mavvakng XapiAaog

ATHLET

MaAidng PaganiA
AyyeAéTou NIKOAETO
Toaykdpng ApIoTOTEANG
KéAAiag Ogogpdvng
MixaAotrouAou ABnvd
Moukos Georgios
Mihalopoulos Stelios
Christophorou Elina

ATHLET

Papadopoulos Georgios
KouoTtag Tpugpwvag
Mathas George

ﬁ CAT

M M

M M

F F

M M

ﬁE CAT

M M

M M

SE CAT

F F450-59
M M3 40-49
M M3 40-49
M M3 40-49
M M4 50-59
M M4 50-59
F F230-39
M M3 40-49
F F230+

M M4 50-59
SE CAT

M M1-29

F F118-29
M M3 40-49
M M2 30+

F F1-29

M M2 30+
M M2 30+

F F230+
ﬁE CAT

M M3 40-49
M M4 50-59
M M5 60+

CLuUB

STT
BENEFIT

CLUB
A.O PROODEYTIKH

SALONICA TRIATHLON TEAM

CLUB
panathinaikos
NAPIZA

no club
SINLGE
Atpounrtol

CLUB

Swim or die
Triathlon Academy
INDIVIDUAL

SicenceTraining
Los Vathros

CLUB

POSEIDON KATERINIS
E.AT. AAEZANAPOZ
POWERBAR

TIME

0:04:39
0:05:32
0:06:05
0:07:39

TIME

0:03:20
0:04:40

TIME

0:28:26
0:35:25
0:37:59
0:41:08
0:42:17
0:42:46
0:44:03
0:52:14
0:53:28
0:55:22

TIME

0:30:39
0:32:38
0:33:26
0:35:55
0:36:31
0:39:41
0:41:24
0:42:15

TIME

2:48:12
3:17:38
3:57:01

500m

0:04:39
0:05:32
0:06:05
0:07:39

500m
0:03:20
0:04:40

2500m
0:28:26
0:35:25
0:37:59
0:41:08
0:42:17
0:42:46
0:44:03
0:52:14
0:53:28
0:55:22

2500m
0:30:39
0:32:38
0:33:26
0:35:55
0:36:31
0:39:41
0:41:24
0:42:15

10000

2:48:12
3:17:38
3:57:01



GE
N

1 1 480 Xpuoikdtrouhog ZTTUpog M M2 30+ MINETTA 2:25:22  2:25:22

OR CR BIB ATHLET

CAT CLUB TIME 102100



